

List of Revisions Made to the Model Feasibility Study Reports

As of January 24, 2013

Feasibility Study Model Report for Overall Municipal Submissions (FSWG Document 033)

Version 1 – Posted January 10, 2013

Version 2 – Posted January 11, 2013

- Replaced Table of Contents

Version 3 – Posted January 15, 2013

- Repagination of the TOC pages
- On page 2-24, changed the bulleted items to start with “a” and removed a 2) and replaced it with a · for bulleted items
- Deleted page 4-4 following page 3-3
- On Tables 4-1, 4-2, etc., changed the blue ink to black
- Inserted a “T” on Table 5-X on page 5-3
- Changed the page number of 5-4 from 6-4
- On page 6-9, changed the bulleted items to start with a 1)

Version 4 – Posted January 24, 2013

- Corrected TOC footer name
- Corrected the Header on Page 3-1

Point-of-Connection-Based Feasibility Study Model Report (FSWG Document 034)

Version 1 – Posted January 10, 2013

Version 2 – Posted January 15, 2013

- Repagination of the TOC pages
- On page 2-11 changed Table 2-X from Table 5-X
- Added text from the Section document that had not been included on page 2-23
- Deleted page 4-4
- Changed text under Section 6.0 to: **“Text for this section is still in development by the FSWG”**
- Changed text under Sections 6.1.1 and 6.1.2 to: **“Text for this section is still in development by the FSWG”**
- Added text to title of Figures 6-1 and 6-2: “(replace with POC-specific figure)”
- On page 7-14, changed the bulleted items to start with a 1)
- On page 11-44, identified the section as 11 in the header